
1. Summary
Meeting title RFQ 355898 – Gas Piping Replacement at Castle Hill, Bronx 
Attended participants 14
Start time 11/19/24, 9:45:32 AM
End time 11/19/24, 10:20:46 AM
Meeting duration 35m 14s
Average attendance time 22m 30s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Clark, Shane 11/19/24, 9:55:27 AM 11/19/24, 10:20:46 AM 24m 14s Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Dokubo, Kinta 11/19/24, 9:45:35 AM 11/19/24, 10:20:46 AM 35m 10s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Debra Sauerman 11/19/24, 9:50:26 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:22 AM 28m 55s debras@cisleads.com debras@cisleads.com Presenter
Billy Nielsen 11/19/24, 9:55:20 AM 11/19/24, 10:18:53 AM 23m 32s bnielsen@rph.nyc bnielsen@rph.nyc Presenter
Morgan Wintersmith 11/19/24, 9:56:08 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:17 AM 23m 9s Mwintersmith@AMCCCC.onmicrosoft.com Mwintersmith@AMCCCC.onmicrosoft.com Presenter
Lepakshi C. Medasani (Rocon Corp.) (Unverified) 11/19/24, 9:57:57 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:38 AM 21m 41s Presenter
Meyers, Richard 11/19/24, 9:58:05 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:25 AM 21m 20s Richard.Meyers@nycha.nyc.gov Richard.Meyers@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Qiu, James 11/19/24, 9:58:35 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:24 AM 20m 48s James.Qiu@nycha.nyc.gov James.Qiu@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Campbell, Edlina 11/19/24, 9:58:48 AM 11/19/24, 10:20:46 AM 21m 58s Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Berkeley, Latoya 11/19/24, 9:58:52 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:24 AM 20m 32s Latoya.Berkeley@nycha.nyc.gov Latoya.Berkeley@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Muhammad Saleem 11/19/24, 9:59:07 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:07 AM 20m msaleem@rph.nyc msaleem@rph.nyc Presenter
Mirza Sajjal 11/19/24, 10:00:34 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:21 AM 18m 47s MSajjal@DynamicUSInc.com MSajjal@DynamicUSInc.com Presenter
Dixon, Matthew 11/19/24, 10:01:25 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:21 AM 17m 56s Matt.Dixon01@nycha.nyc.gov Matt.Dixon01@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Walden, Janald 11/19/24, 10:02:24 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:20 AM 16m 56s Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Clark, Shane 11/19/24, 9:55:27 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:13 AM 23m 46s Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Dokubo, Kinta 11/19/24, 9:45:35 AM 11/19/24, 10:20:46 AM 35m 10s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Debra Sauerman 11/19/24, 9:50:26 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:22 AM 28m 55s debras@cisleads.com Presenter
Billy Nielsen 11/19/24, 9:55:20 AM 11/19/24, 10:18:53 AM 23m 32s bnielsen@rph.nyc Presenter
Morgan Wintersmith 11/19/24, 9:56:08 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:17 AM 23m 9s Mwintersmith@AMCCCC.onmicrosoft.com Presenter
Lepakshi C. Medasani (Rocon Corp.) (Unverified) 11/19/24, 9:57:57 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:38 AM 21m 41s Presenter
Meyers, Richard 11/19/24, 9:58:05 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:25 AM 21m 20s Richard.Meyers@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Qiu, James 11/19/24, 9:58:35 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:24 AM 20m 48s James.Qiu@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Campbell, Edlina 11/19/24, 9:58:48 AM 11/19/24, 10:20:46 AM 21m 58s Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Berkeley, Latoya 11/19/24, 9:58:52 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:24 AM 20m 32s Latoya.Berkeley@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Muhammad Saleem 11/19/24, 9:59:07 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:07 AM 20m msaleem@rph.nyc Presenter
Mirza Sajjal 11/19/24, 10:00:34 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:21 AM 18m 47s MSajjal@DynamicUSInc.com Presenter
Dixon, Matthew 11/19/24, 10:01:25 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:21 AM 17m 56s Matt.Dixon01@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Walden, Janald 11/19/24, 10:02:24 AM 11/19/24, 10:19:20 AM 16m 56s Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
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